Mexico-Fed"P" #1
Skelly 0il Company

NAME

Sand & Red beds
Delaware Lime
Delaware Sand
Cherry Canyon
Brushy Canyon
Bone Spring Lime
lst Bone Spring Sd.
Wolfecamp

Strawn

Atoks

Atoka Pay

Morrow

Barnett Shale
Mississippian Lime
Woodford Shale
Siluro~-Devonian
Fusselman
Montoya

Simpson
Joins-Ellenburjger
Ellenburger
Granite

Total Depth

HUBRS OFFICE 0.C. €.

Mar 27 10 32 MH°68

GEOLOGIC MARKERS

9-330
Attachment, Page 2

May 16, 1969

TOP
MEAS. DEPTH

ol
5,304"
5,335
6,310'
7,920"
9,440"
10,450°'
12,011’
14,602"
15,222
15,555'
“15,806"
16,870'
18,477°
18,875’
19,169"
20,440'
20,845"'
21,286"
22,206'
22,256
22,863'
22,926"
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